Dunheved Golf Club
Dunheved Golf Club

Open Medley 4 Person Ambrose

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 23 Dec 2023

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
Ambrose Div 04392 M Caraway, Ashley 80.00 x MemberAccount - 54.37
1 Winner
Ambrose Div 05484 M Carbone, John 80.00 x MemberAccount - 54.37
1 Winner
Ambrose Div 00448 M Barnes, Andro 80.00 x MemberAccount - 54.37
1 Winner
Ambrose Div. 04393 M  Niumata, Pesamino 80.00 x MemberAccount - 54.37
1 Winner
Ambrose Div 04220 M Miles, Troy 80.00 x MemberAccount - 53.75
2 Winners
Ambrose Div 05517 M Bell, Ashley 80.00 x MemberAccount - 53.75
2 Winners
Ambrose Div 04436 M Murray, Barry 80.00 x MemberAccount - 53.75
2 Winners
Ambrose Div. 04202 M Flynn, Mark 80.00 x MemberAccount - 53.75
2 Winners
Ambrose 04160 M Williams, Darryl 80.00 x MemberAccount - 57
Scratch
Winners
Ambrose 03329 M Williams, Craig 80.00 x MemberAccount - 57
Scratch
Winners
Ambrose 04522 M Moore, Lachlan 80.00 x MemberAccount - 57
Scratch
Winners
Ambrose 03356 M  Krasser, Paul 80.00 x MemberAccount - 57
Scratch
Winners

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
NTP 4th 04860 M Rogers, lan 0.00 x MemberAccount
NTP 4th 04398 M  Felsch, Ronald 0.00 x MemberAccount
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

NTP 4th

NTP 4th

NTP 8th

NTP 8th

NTP 8th

NTP 8th

NTP 11th

NTP 11th

NTP 11th

NTP 13th

NTP 13th

NTP 13th

NTP 13th

NTP 17th

NTP 17th

NTP 17th

NTP 17th

05255

03479

04160

03329

04522

03356

03466

05063

01326

00475

04565

04945

00008

05567

40360

04892

05563

M

Whyms, Craig

Wright, Jamie

Williams, Darryl

Williams, Craig

Moore, Lachlan

Krasser, Paul

Shirley, Graham

McNeil, Scott

O Connell, David

Coletto, Oscar

Purcell, Wayne

Touna, Tea-Riki

Johnson, lan

Jackett, Kale

Rafferty-Buttfield, Joshua

Butfield, Shane

Campbell, John
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0.00 x MemberAccount

20.00 x MemberAccount - Hole in One

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount

20.00 x MemberAccount - 84cm

0.00 x MemberAccount

20.00 x MemberAccount - 278cm

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount

20.00 x MemberAccount - 35cm

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount

20.00 x MemberAccount - 154cm

0.00 x MemberAccount

0.00 x MemberAccount
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